m a |1 i n CI ra Mahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd.
LIFESPACES ValRratil Vi, Kansepurs oo,
Bangalore-560062.
Landmark: Near Holiday Village Resort

Email: investor.mldl@mahindra.com
www.mahindralifespaces.com

CIN: L45200MH1999PLC118349
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Internal Committee Mahindra Lifespace Developers Limited

Location [Name of the Presiding Officer [ Name
Company in Sector Members [ External Handheld number
Representative Email ID
Mahindra Towers, Worli | Presiding Officer Ms. Parveen Mahtani
Corporate Office MLDL 9930066335
mahtani.parveen@mahindra.com
Member Mr. Tanmoy Roy
9819085870

rov.tanmoy@mahindra.com

Member Mr. Deepak Ahluwalia
8879415558

ahluwdlia.deepak@mahindra.com

Member Ms. Anubhuti Malhotra
9920041408
malhotra.anubhuti@mahindra.com
Member Ms. Bijal Bharat Parmar
9699291732
parmar.bijal@mahindra.com
Member Ms. Supriya Jain

9833648735

jain.supriva@mahindra.com

Member Mr. Binit Kumar Choudhary
9654020288
choudhary.binit@mahindra.com

External Representative Ms. Shivangi Prasad
9004099796

Shivangi@thelegalswan.com

Ms. Pallavi Poswal
9920999255

pallavi@thelegalswan.com
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Q Regd. office: Mahindra Towers, 5% Floor, Dr. G. M, Bhosale Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400018, India
Tel: +91 22 6747 8600
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mahinclra
LIFESPACES

North Region
(Delhi/Gurgaon/Jaipur
(alloffices and Sites)

Presiding Officer

Ms. Parveen Mahtani
9930066335

mahtanioary

een@mahindra.com

Member

Ms. Anshu Shukla
9823707200

shukla.an

shu@mahindra.com

Member

Mr. Ashish Sajwan
9920475549

sajwan.ashish@

mahindra.com

Member

Mr. Vipin Mohan Sharma
9871302057

narmaovipind@mahinara

Member

Ms. Aarti Gujare
9833030318

guare

iartiemahindra.com

Member

Ms. Supriya Jain
9833648735

jain.supriva@mahindra.co

External Representative

Ms. Shivangi Prasad
9004099796

Shivanai@theleaalswan.con

Ms. Pallavi Poswal
9920999255

pallavi@thelegalswan.con
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LIFESPACES
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West Region
(Mumbai, Pune, Alibaug,

Presiding Officer

Ms. Anshu Shukla
9823707200

Palghar, Kalyan, shukla.anshu@mahindra.com
Ahmedabad)
Member Mr. Deepak Ahluwalia
8879415558
ahluwali.deepak@mahindra.com
Member Mr. Sandesh Pawar
9833142020
Pawar.sandesh2@mahindra.com
Member Ms. Jyoti Chandru Sharma
9819599282
sharma.yotiZ@mahindra.com
Member Mr. Satadal Nandi
9049996959
nandi.satadal@mahindra.com
Member Ms. Supriya Jain

9833648735

jain.supriva@mahindra.com

External Representative

Ms. Shivangi Prasad
900409979

SNVl ‘! thelegalswan.com
Ms. Pallavi Poswal
9920999255

pallavigthelegalswan.com




mahincra
LIFESPACES

South Region

(Chennai, Bengaluru -

All Offices and Sites)

Presiding Officer

Ms. Pavitra Vankatesh
9600034832

Venkates N.PAVITICl(G ymahindrga.com

Member

Mr. Prince Gomez
7030284433

gomez.prince@mahindra.com

Member

Mr. Vijaykarthik R
9176060999

23176 700@mahindra.com

Member

Ms. KN Lakshmi
97411676765

kn.lakshmi@mahindra.com

Member

Ms. Supriya Jain
9833648735

E\k\ir* Suj ‘,‘i',-',',ig- mahindra.com

External Representative

Ms. Shivangi Prasad
900409979
shivangi@thelegalswan.con

Ms. Pallavi Poswal
9920999255

pallavignthelegalswan.com
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Approved By

Chief Human Resources Officer




